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INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES
• 	Answer three questions only
• 	Questions one and two are compulsory
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	Question
	Maximum score
	Candidates’ score

	1
	20
	

	2
	20
	

	3
	20
	

	Total score
	                 60
	














Q1. IMAGINATIVE COMPOSITION (COMPULSORY)
	Either
a) 	Write a composition ending:
	…from that day, whenever I see him my heart is filled with bitterness.		 (20marks)

	Or
b)  	Technological advancement has impacted negatively on society, especially on the youth. Discuss (20marks)



Q2.    COMPULSORY SET TEXT
	Novel: Blossoms of the Savannah by HR Ole Kulet				   (20 mks)
	The novel Blossoms of the Savannah is a text that insights into the challenges facing African Women. Show the truth of this statement while drawing illustrations from the text.


Q3. OPTIONAL SET TEXT

i)  The play.
David Mulwa ‘Inheritance’
Write an essay to show how citizens suffer due to bad leadership. Base your arguments on the play Inheritance.(20Marks)

ii) A Silent Song and Other Stories
 People with admirable traits stand out. Basing your illustrations on Vrenika Pather's Ninema, Write an essay to validate this assertion.(20Marks)
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